ITEM DESCRIPTION

AN-12 TEE WITH ONE END PLUG

AN-12 UNION

AN-12 45 DEG

AN-12 90 DEG

AN-12 120 DEG

AN-12 SS HOSE 9", 27", 32.5", 48"

PREFER TO SELL ALL HOSES AND FITTINGS AS A PACKAGE

1989 951 ABS SYSTEM COMPLETE

1988 TURBO S FRONT HUBS WITH OVERSIZED STUDS- GOOD CONDITION, NEEDS NEW
BEARINGS

STOCK 951 INTERCOOLER GOOD COND-VERY GOOD
STOCK 951 INTAKE MANIFOLD WITH TROTTLE BODY-VERY GOOD COND , INCLUDES
THROTTLE SENSOR AND BANJO FITTINGS

COMPLETE STOCK 951 HEADERS, CROSS OVER AND TURBO DOWN PIPE, GOOD CONDITION
NO CRACKS, MINIMAL USE. X OVER IS CERAMIC COATED, COATING HAS A FEW CRACK BUT
WELDS ARE FINE.

88 951 TURBO S CAM TOWER, CAM, LIFTERS W/ NEW GASKET-VERY GOOD CONDITION.
INCLUDES IGNITION FITTING AND SPARE CAM-ALL STOCK

CCW OUTER RIM HALVES 18" X 3" GOOD CONDITION AND STRAIGHT

INTERCOOLER PIPES, STOCK AND MODIFIED, TWO SETS PLUS HOSE CONN

NASCAR MINI 50A ALTERNATOR WITH ADJUSTABLE MOUNT FOR 951

24 PIN DME / KLR WITH AUTHORITY CHIPS + 2 DME RELAYS, IGN RELAY

AEM TRU BOOST CONTROLLER COMPLETE WITH AEM AIR/ FUEL METER. NO HARNESS FOR
AIR / FUEL

SET OF 951 PINSTONS, STOCK -SOME SKIRT DAMAGE BUT USEABLE

QUANTITY

ONE OF EA

PAIR

AS SET

AS SET
PAIR
ALL

SET

ALL

SET

PRICE NOT
INCLUDING SHIPPING

15

5

15 EA

15EA

15 EA

40 FOR ALL

150 ALL OF ABOVE.

100

400
75

300

300

400
100

20
200
300

200

50

APPROX PRICE
NEW

30 EA
10 EA
30 EA
30 EA
30 EA

8-9 FER FOOT

WAY MORE
$S

$S

$S

$S
150 EA

280 W/O MOUNT



SET OF 4 RC RACING INJECTORS, REBUILT-55LB SET 200
OIL SEPARATOR PART 944 107 180 08 NEAR NEW 1 30

EIBACH RACING SPRINGS 140-60-220 PAIR AND 140-60-80 PAIR (APRROX 1100 AND 1200LB
SPRINGS. FITS BILSTEINS / KONIS, USE WITH HELPER SPRINGS. THESE ARE RACE SPRINGS,
WAY TOO STIFF FOR THE STREET. PAIR EA 30

EMAIL ME FOR ANY QUESTIONS AND PHOTOS AT mvz944turbo@gmail.com



