ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE NOT INCLUDING SHIPPING	APPROX PRICE NEW
AN-12 TEE WITH ONE END PLUG	1	. 15	30 EA
AN-12 UNION	1	. 5	10 EA
AN-12 45 DEG	2	15 EA	30 EA
AN-12 90 DEG	3	15 EA	30 EA
AN-12 120 DEG	2	15 EA	30 EA
AN-12 SS HOSE 9", 27", 32.5", 48"	ONE OF EA	40 FOR ALL	8-9 FER FOOT
PREFER TO SELL ALL HOSES AND FITTINGS AS A PACKAGE		150 ALL OF ABOVE.	
1989 951 ABS SYSTEM COMPLETE	1	100	?
1988 TURBO S FRONT HUBS WITH OVERSIZED STUDS- GOOD CONDITION, NEEDS NEW BEARINGS	PAIR	400	WAY MORE
STOCK 951 INTERCOOLER GOOD COND-VERY GOOD	1	. 75	\$\$
STOCK 951 INTAKE MANIFOLD WITH TROTTLE BODY-VERY GOOD COND , INCLUDES THROTTLE SENSOR AND BANJO FITTINGS	1	300	\$\$
COMPLETE STOCK 951 HEADERS, CROSS OVER AND TURBO DOWN PIPE, GOOD CONDITION NO CRACKS, MINIMAL USE. X OVER IS CERAMIC COATED, COATING HAS A FEW CRACK BUT WELDS ARE FINE.	AS SET	300	\$\$
88 951 TURBO S CAM TOWER, CAM, LIFTERS W/ NEW GASKET-VERY GOOD CONDITION. INCLUDES IGNITION FITTING AND SPARE CAM-ALL STOCK	AS SET	400	\$\$
CCW OUTER RIM HALVES 18" X 3" GOOD CONDITION AND STRAIGHT	PAIR	100	150 EA
INTERCOOLER PIPES, STOCK AND MODIFIED, TWO SETS PLUS HOSE CONN	ALL	. 20	
NASCAR MINI 50A ALTERNATOR WITH ADJUSTABLE MOUNT FOR 951	1	200	280 W/O MOUNT
24 PIN DME / KLR WITH AUTHORITY CHIPS + 2 DME RELAYS, IGN RELAY	SET	300	
AEM TRU BOOST CONTROLLER COMPLETE WITH AEM AIR/ FUEL METER. NO HARNESS FOR AIR / FUEL $$	ALL	. 200	
SET OF 951 PINSTONS, STOCK -SOME SKIRT DAMAGE BUT USEABLE	SET	50	

SET OF 4 RC RACING INJECTORS, REBUILT-55LB	SET	200	
OIL SEPARATOR PART 944 107 180 08 NEAR NEW	1	30	
EIBACH RACING SPRINGS 140-60-220 PAIR AND 140-60-80 PAIR (APRROX 1100 AND 1200LB SPRINGS. FITS BILSTEINS / KONIS, USE WITH HELPER SPRINGS. THESE ARE RACE SPRINGS, WAY TOO STIFF FOR THE STREET. PAIR EA 30			
FAMALL ME FOR ANY OUTSTIONS AND DUOTOS AT 170.170	. ,	30	

EMAIL ME FOR ANY QUESTIONS AND PHOTOS AT mvz944turbo@gmail.com